(Re	equestor's Name)	
. (Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
 (Br	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		·
	·	

Office Use Only



000244012420

01/25/13--01017--017 **70.00

13 JAN 25 PH IZ: 04

128

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	ew Luv, Inc.		
30BJEC1	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	*	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRE	
FROM:		(Printed or typed)	
310	04 South Andrews Avenue		
Fo	rt Lauderdale, Florida 33316	Address	
	City,	State & Zip	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
30	5-209-1645		
 -	Daytime T	elephone number	
dav	vid@sunshinebrandsllc.us		
	E-mail address: (to be use	for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 3104 South Andrews Avenue			Mailing address, if different is:			
			· · · ·		دى <u>ت</u>	
ort Lauderdale, I	-I 33316 				12 12	1 * 1
•				17) 1) 71 17 11 17	_ 	Ş
	POSE Ar he corporation is organized is:	ny and All Lawful Bus	siness	FI ORIDA	PH 22: 04	i
RTICLE IV SHA e number of shares of	LRES 1,000,000 stock is:					
e number of shares of	stock is:		Rachel K	ay		
e number of shares of RTICLE V INIT Name and Title	stock is:	Name and Title	Rachel K			
e number of shares of	stock is:		466 51st			
e number of shares of RTICLE V INIT Name and Title	rial officers and/or dif Marina Guvenc 92 Maple Street	Name and Title	466 51st	Apt #1		
e number of shares of RTICLE V INIT Name and Title Address	Marina Guvenc 92 Maple Street Croton on Hudson New York, 10520 Lana Khalfin	Name and Title Address:	466 51st A	Apt #1 NY 11220		
e number of shares of RTICLE V INIT Name and Title Address Name and Title:	Marina Guvenc 92 Maple Street Croton on Hudson New York, 10520 Lana Khalfin	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	466 51st A	Apt #1 NY 11220		
e number of shares of RTICLE V INIT Name and Title Address	Marina Guvenc 92 Maple Street Croton on Hudson New York, 10520 Lana Khalfin	Name and Title Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:	466 51st A	Apt #1 NY 11220		
e number of shares of RTICLE V INTO Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	Marina Guvenc 92 Maple Street Croton on Hudson New York, 10520 Lana Khalfin 3104 South Andrews Ave Fort Lauderdale, Fl 3331	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Prue Address: Address:	Brooklyn	Apt #1 NY 11220		
e number of shares of RTICLE V INTO Name and Title Address Name and Title: Address	Marina Guvenc 92 Maple Street Croton on Hudson New York, 10520 Lana Khalfin 3104 South Andrews Ave	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Price Address: Name and Title Name and Title	Brooklyn	Apt #1 NY 11220		

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		3
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Lana Khalfin	of the registered agent is:	当 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日
Name: Address:	3104 South Andrews Avenue	_	JAH 25
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316	_	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		PM 12: 04
The name and ac	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Lana Khalfin	_	
Address:	3104 South Andrews Avenue	_	
	Fort Lauderdale, Fl 33316	_	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of proce um familiar with and accept the appointment as r		
La	Required Signature/Registered Agent		1/2/2013
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein ar Department of State constitutes a third degree felo		
Lan	Required Signature/Incorporator		1/2/2013
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date